PHIRE-STM Single Fiber Series
Phire-S-S/M-012909 V3.2
KEY FEATURES
 Single fiber bi-directional data transmission
 Optional SC or LC optical connector
 Fully supports base Camera Link TM cameras/frame
grabbers
 Direct plug – no electrical cable needed

Camera Link
Camera
Camera Link
Frame Grabber
PHIRE-CM PHIRE-FG
PHIRE-S Series
Phire-S-S/M-012909 V3.2
MECHANICAL INFORMATION (mm [inch])
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Data
Width
Max Pixel
Clock Rate
Transport
Distance* Connector Items Provided
PHS-68-M50 24 bit 68 MHz 500 m SC
PHS-85-M50 16 bit 85 MHz 500 m  SC
PHS-85-M25 24 bit 85 MHz 250 m SC
PHS-68-S10 24 bit 68 MHz 10 km  SC
PHS-85-S10 16 bit 85 MHz 10 km  SC
PHL-68-M50 24 bit 68 MHz 500 m LC
PHL-85-M50 16 bit 85 MHz 500 m  LC
PHL-68-S10 24 bit 68 MHz 10 km  LC
PHL-85-S10 16 bit 85 MHz 10 km  LC
PHL-85-S07 24 bit 85 MHz 7 km LC
1x PHIRE-CM (transmitter)
1x PHIRE-FG (receiver)
2x 12V DC output
international wall mount